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Module 200 - CAPM® Exam Prep (v20.04)
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Three-Point Estimates (Costs)

Estimates (gold pieces)

Masonry
Carpentry
Plumbing
Excavating
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Three-Point Estimates (Costs)

Based on the following expected cost, how much should be
budgeted to build this training hall?

Optimistic

104
55
10
16

Most likely
150
60
12
20
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e-learning with a punch




